
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Clarendon, Texas 4/9/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 15 2nd 15 3rd 12 1st 15

240 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 Top Stoppin Dun It - 4749537 Y 1.0 15.0 1.0 15.0 2.0 11.0 7.0 9.0 50.0 1 1

233 Parke Greeson - 3375 Bugar - Y 9.0 7.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 12.0 1.0 15.0 48.0 2 2

227 Megan  Williamson - 2651 Reminicole - 3620541 Y 2.0 14.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 43.0 3 3

213 Ashton Krueger - 3346 Highbrow Tabitha - 5115178 Y 3.0 13.0 5.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 12.0 42.0 4 4

239 Hannah Langendoerfer - 3377 Sun Up Skeets - 4684928 Y 5.0 11.0 11.0 5.0 3.0 10.0 2.0 14.0 40.0 5 5

224 Spencer Perkins - 1268 San Jos Smoken - 5076938 Y 11.0 5.0 10.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 3.0 13.0 33.0 6 6

232 Rustin Williams - 3374 WWR King Three Bar - 4416836 Y 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 31.0 7 7

225 Mackie Mc Duff - 3269 TAMU Topsail Marlin - 3752014 Y 13.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 11.0 26.0 8 8

222 Beth Hughs - 2350 Caprock Centennial - X0628745 Y 14.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 9.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 21.0 9 9

209 Molly Kaweck - 3036 Nevada King - Y 12.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 11.0 5.0 19.0 10 10

205 Sami Rabas - 3392 Hanky - Y 10.0 6.0 14.0 2.0 11.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 16.0 11 11

218 Cori Casper - 3120 Smokes Lil Timber - 5165633 Y 15.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 12.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 11.0 12 12

208 Shauna Anderson - 3395 Jets My Name - 638626 N 6.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 #N/A #N/A 9.0 7.0 0.0 999

215 Brynna Baker - app Dancing Duggie - N 4.0 12.0 13.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A 12.0 4.0 0.0 999

207 Casey Brauer - 3054 Boogies Sangria - 4973349 N 8.0 8.0 15.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A 13.0 3.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 2 1

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 15 240 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 Top Stoppin Dun It - 4749537 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

2 14 227 Megan  Williamson - 2651 Reminicole - 3620541 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 64.0

3 13 213 Ashton Krueger - 3346 Highbrow Tabitha - 5115178 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 63.0

4 12 215 Brynna Baker - app Dancing Duggie - 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 62.0

5 11 239 Hannah Langendoerfer - 3377 Sun Up Skeets - 4684928 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 61.0

6 10 208 Shauna Anderson - 3395 Jets My Name - 638626 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

7 9 232 Rustin Williams - 3374 WWR King Three Bar - 4416836 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

8 8 207 Casey Brauer - 3054 Boogies Sangria - 4973349 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

9 7 233 Parke Greeson - 3375 Bugar - 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

10 6 205 Sami Rabas - 3392 Hanky - 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 57.0

Novice Pleasure Clarendon, TexasLocation:0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 2 1

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Clarendon, TexasLocation:0

11 5 224 Spencer Perkins - 1268 San Jos Smoken - 5076938 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 55.0

12 4 209 Molly Kaweck - 3036 Nevada King - 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

13 3 225 Mackie Mc Duff - 3269 TAMU Topsail Marlin - 3752014 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 5.0 51.0

14 2 222 Beth Hughs - 2350 Caprock Centennial - X0628745 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

15 1 218 Cori Casper - 3120 Smokes Lil Timber - 5165633 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 44.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
side 

pass 

right

right 

hand 

push 

gate

back L

jog out 

and 

through 

box

lope to 

jog

turn 

right

jog to 

left lope 

over

walk out 

of box

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 15 240 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 Top Stoppin Dun It - 4749537 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 58.0

2 14 233 Parke Greeson - 3375 Bugar - 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 52.0

3 13 222 Beth Hughs - 2350 Caprock Centennial - X0628745 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 47.0

5 11 213 Ashton Krueger - 3346 Highbrow Tabitha - 5115178 3.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 45.0

4 12 227 Megan  Williamson - 2651 Reminicole - 3620541 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 45.0

6 10 208 Shauna Anderson - 3395 Jets My Name - 638626 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 45.0

7 9 232 Rustin Williams - 3374 WWR King Three Bar - 4416836 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 40.0

8 8 218 Cori Casper - 3120 Smokes Lil Timber - 5165633 5.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 39.0

9 7 209 Molly Kaweck - 3036 Nevada King - 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 38.0

10 6 224 Spencer Perkins - 1268 San Jos Smoken - 5076938 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 38.0

Novice Trail Clarendon, TexasLocation:0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
side 

pass 

right

right 

hand 

push 

gate

back L

jog out 

and 

through 

box

lope to 

jog

turn 

right

jog to 

left lope 

over

walk out 

of box

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Clarendon, TexasLocation:0

11 5 239 Hannah Langendoerfer - 3377 Sun Up Skeets - 4684928 4.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

12 4 225 Mackie Mc Duff - 3269 TAMU Topsail Marlin - 3752014 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 36.0

13 3 215 Brynna Baker - app Dancing Duggie - 4.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 32.0

14 2 205 Sami Rabas - 3392 Hanky - 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 31.0

15 1 207 Casey Brauer - 3054 Boogies Sangria - 4973349 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 1

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 12 233 Parke Greeson - 3375 Bugar - 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

2 11 240 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 Top Stoppin Dun It - 4749537 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

3 10 239 Hannah Langendoerfer - 3377 Sun Up Skeets - 4684928 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

4 9 224 Spencer Perkins - 1268 San Jos Smoken - 5076938 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 41.0

5 8 225 Mackie Mc Duff - 3269 TAMU Topsail Marlin - 3752014 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 39.0

6 7 227 Megan  Williamson - 2651 Reminicole - 3620541 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

7 6 213 Ashton Krueger - 3346 Highbrow Tabitha - 5115178 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.0

8 5 232 Rustin Williams - 3374 WWR King Three Bar - 4416836 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 32.0

9 4 222 Beth Hughs - 2350 Caprock Centennial - X0628745 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 32.0

10 3 209 Molly Kaweck - 3036 Nevada King - 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 27.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Clarendon, TexasLocation:0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 1

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Clarendon, TexasLocation:0

11 2 205 Sami Rabas - 3392 Hanky - 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 22.0

12 1 218 Cori Casper - 3120 Smokes Lil Timber - 5165633 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 20.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge: 0 Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 15.0 233 Parke Greeson - 3375 Bugar - 2 2 2 2 3 18 19 48

2 14.0 239 Hannah Langendoerfer - 3377 Sun Up Skeets - 4684928 3 3 4 3 3 15 17 48

3 13.0 224 Spencer Perkins - 1268 San Jos Smoken - 5076938 3 3 3 2 3 16 17 47

4 12.0 213 Ashton Krueger - 3346 Highbrow Tabitha - 5115178 3 3 3 3 2 14 16 44

5 11.0 225 Mackie Mc Duff - 3269 TAMU Topsail Marlin - 3752014 3 3 3 2 3 14 16 44

6 10.0 227 Megan  Williamson - 2651 Reminicole - 3620541 3 3 2 2 1 13 16 40

7 9.0 240 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 Top Stoppin Dun It - 4749537 3 2 2 2 2 15 14 40

8 8.0 232 Rustin Williams - 3374 WWR King Three Bar - 4416836 2 3 2 2 3 14 14 40

9 7.0 208 Shauna Anderson - 3395 Jets My Name - 638626 3 2 2 3 2 12 12 36

10 6.0 205 Sami Rabas - 3392 Hanky - 2 2 3 2 1 13 12 35

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Clarendon, Texas

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge: 0 Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Clarendon, Texas

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 5.0 209 Molly Kaweck - 3036 Nevada King - 3 2 3 3 2 10 12 35

12 4.0 215 Brynna Baker - app Dancing Duggie - 2 2 3 2 2 10 12 33

13 3.0 207 Casey Brauer - 3054 Boogies Sangria - 4973349 3 2 2 2 2 6 7 24

14 2.0 222 Beth Hughs - 2350 Caprock Centennial - X0628745 3 2 2 2 2 5 6 22

15 1.0 218 Cori Casper - 3120 Smokes Lil Timber - 5165633 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 19
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